1CM1 DİŞLİ MOTOR SERİSİ
1CM1 GEAR MOTOR SERIES
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

İLETİM HACMİ
cm³/dev
DISPLACEMENT
(cm³/rev)
MAKS. ÇIKIŞ BASINCI
MAX. OUTLET PRESSURE
(bar)
MİN. HIZ
(dev/dk)
MIN. SPEED
(RPM)
MAKS. HIZ
(dev/dk)
MAX. SPEED
(RPM)
1CM1-016 16.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-019 19.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-023 23.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-025 25.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-027 27.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-028 28.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-030 30.0 𝑃1=276 𝑃2=290 𝑃3=300 500 3000
1CM1-033 33.0 𝑃1=250 𝑃2=265 𝑃3=270 500 2800
1CM1-035 35.0 𝑃1=225 𝑃2=240 𝑃3=250 500 2600
5
9
TİP
TYPE